St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 25-019404

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

Description
NXLX

Charges:

Assoc Assoc Key

ME
ME
ME
ME

42503655
42503655
42503655
42503655

Payment:

STEHLY, GLEN HENRY
4/9/2025 11:13:40 AM

Total

Charge Amount
$1,616.43

Charge Amount

$23.66
$15.77
$1,566.00
$11.00
$1,616.43



